KYR  Series Single-Phase AC Voltage Regulator Module
Product Description
Ordering Information
 KYR Series
KYR
Load Voltage
240：176~280VAC
480：300~530VAC
240
L ： 0-5VDC
H： 0-10VDC
I  ： 4-20mA
L
Load Current
25： 25Amp
40： 40Amp
60： 60Amp
80： 80Amp
25
P： IP20 Safety
     Cover
Output Type
P: Power
Proportional Output
PP
Customized Code
 (XXX)
Product Description
Model
Phase-Shift Control Output
SCR Output
Control Signal: 0-5VDC, 0-10VDC or 4-20mA
Load Current: 25A, 40A, 60A , 80A
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
 Note:  Can be customized according to customer requirements for special models of products.
I :4-20mA
KYRP240I25P KYRP240I40P KYRP240I60P
H:0-
10VDC
KYRP240H25P KYRP240H40P KYRP240H60P KYRP240H80P
KYRP480H25P KYRP480H40P KYRP480H60P KYRP480H80P
KYRP480I25P KYRP480I40P KYRP480I60P KYRP480I80P
KYRP240I80P
60A
KYRP240L25P KYRP240L40P KYRP240L60P
KYRP480L25P KYRP480L40P
KYRP240L80P
KYRP480L80PKYRP480L60P
25A 40A 80A
L:0-5VDC
L： 0-5VDC
H ： 0-10VDC
I ： 4-20mA
Voltage Control：U OUT
2
=U ac
2
×V CONTROL /5
Voltage Control：U OUT
2
=U ac
2
×V CONTROL/10
Current Control：U OUT
2
=U ac
2
×(I CON-4)
25Amp
40Amp